
HASIL CEK_Anim Mafaza, Ika
Dyah Kumalasari

by Anim Mafaza, Ika Dyah Kumalasari Analisis Penerapan Hazard
Analysis Critical Contro

Submission date: 26-Dec-2022 02:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1986657164
File name: ATJ-Anim.pdf (287.65K)
Word count: 3578
Character count: 22361



2

3

3

7



2

2

4



2

6



2

5

5

6



2

3



1

2



1

1

2



1

1

1

1

1

1

2



1

1

2



2

4

4



2



2





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

HASIL CEK_Anim Mafaza, Ika Dyah Kumalasari
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fp.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.univetbantara.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

Ika Dyah Kumalasari, Gresa Dania Arta Dinata,
Ibdal Satar. "EVALUATION OF SENSORY AND
MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALOGUE MEAT MADE
OF CASHEW FRUIT AND RED BEAN FLOUR",
Jurnal Agroindustri, 2022
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


